Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CHASSIS CAB FRAME AND SIDE BARS -

Z14XE7EAL X" POLARIS Z14XE7EAL X RZR 4 800

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2012 Polaris Sales Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJId "CHASSIS CAB FRAME AND SIDE BARS -

Z14XE7EAL X" POLARIS Z14XE7EAL X RZR 4 800

/IWWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1019564-385 Cpok nocTaBKY OT 27 gHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
WELD-CAB
1 1019564-619 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 nHel FRAME,REAR,VOODOO BLU 1
(TAL])
2 1019959-619 Cpok mocrasks ot 27 mEei ‘é‘ﬁ}gfﬁa fRAME'FRONT'V 1
2 1019959-385 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 gHeR WELD-CAB FRAME 1
3 5632414-385 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 gHel CAB FRAME 1
CAB
3 5632414-619 CpOK 10CTaBKH 0T 27 fHER FRAME,BASE, FR,RH,V.BLUE 1
([AL])
CAB
4 5632415-619 Cpok nocTaBkY OT 27 gHel FRAME,BASE,FR,LH,V.BLUE 1
(IAL])
4 5632415-385 Cpok nocTaBKY OT 27 gHel CAB FRAME 1
5 5336743-619 Cpok nocTaBky OT 27 gHel Eggli[gﬁf )F RAME,LH,SIDE,RR,V 1
5 5336743-385 CpoOK IToCTaBKH 0T 27 mHeH TUBE-CABFRAME 1
6 5336744-385 Cpok nocTaBKkY OT 27 gHel TUBE-CABFRAME 1
6 5336744-619 Cpok nocTaBKkY OT 27 gHel EESI%[E\’EF )F RAME,RH,SIDE.RR,V 1
7 7517935 Cpok nocTaBky OT 27 gHel SCR-3/8 12
8 7542451 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 3 gHEU NUT 12
9 7547332 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen NUT-M8X1.25 2
10 7518702 Cpok nocTaBky oT 19 gHei BOLT-M8X1.25X20 6
11 7547332 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 nHel NUT-M8X1.25 6
12 1019961-385 Cpok noCTaBKY OT 27 gHel ASM-CAB FRAME 1
13 7518280 CPpoOK IT0CTaBKH 0T 27 nHeH SCR-1/4-20X.75 2
14 7518555 CpoK IToCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH BOLT-M8X1.25X20 6
15 7518702 Cpok 1mocTaBkH 0T 19 gHel BOLT-M8X1.25X20 2
16 7519308 CpOK 10CTaBKH 0T 27 gHEeR SCR-M10X1.5X25 8
17 7547385 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu OT 27 nHel NUT-NY INS 8




